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Morris County’s Environmental Resource 

2014 (remaining) and 2015 Transfer Station, Curbside 
Recycling Collection & Office Holiday Schedule 
Below is holiday list when the MCMUA transfer stations, curbside recycling program and/or  

MCMUA administrative offices will be open or closed for the upcoming year. 
            

         Transfer MCMUA         Curbside 
Holiday Stations Offices          Recycling 

2014 

Wednesday, December 24, 2014 – Christmas Eve.................................Open Open Open 

Thursday, December 25, 2014 – Christmas Day.................................Closed Closed Closed 

Wednesday, December 31, 2014 – New Year’s Eve ..............................Open Open Open 

2015 

Thursday, January 1, 2015 – New Year’s Day.....................................Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, January 19, 2015 – Martin Luther King Day .............................Open Closed Open 

Thursday, February 12, 2015 – Lincoln’s Birthday ..................................Open Closed Open 

Monday, February 16, 2015 – Presidents’ Day .......................................Open Closed Open 

Friday, April 03, 2015 – Good Friday.......................................................Open Closed Open 

Monday, May 25, 2015 – Memorial Day................................................Closed Closed Closed 

Friday, July 3, 2015 – Independence Day ………………………..............Open Closed Open 

Saturday, July, 4, 2015 – Independence Day ......................................Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, September 7, 2015 – Labor Day............................................Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, October 12, 2015 – Columbus Day...........................................Open Closed Open 

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 – Election Day ...........................................Open Closed Open 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 – Veterans Day ..................................Open Closed Open 

Thursday, November 26, 2015 – Thanksgiving Day ..........................Closed Closed Closed 

Friday, November 27, 2015 – Day After Thanksgiving............................Open Closed Open 

Thursday, December 24, 2015 – Christmas Eve.....................................Open Open Open 

Friday, December 25, 2015 – Christmas Day ......................................Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday, December 31, 2015 – New Year’s Eve ..................................Open Open Open 

Friday, January 1, 2016 – New Year’s Day ..........................................Closed Closed Closed 

 
 
Bold font indicates the transfer stations, curbside recycling program and offices will all be closed.  


